
Mountain Goat Adventures

Sutallee Trace Trail Challenge

5/25/2013

4.5 mile - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 182 Tara Bilodeau 15 0:48:04.840

2 768 Ava Wonn 11 0:50:50.913

3 596 Chika Ito 9 1:10:17.497

4 564 Brianna Gladney 15 1:37:58.843

4.5 mile - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 627 Brittany Marshall 23 0:42:59.190

2 714 Citlaly Serrano 23 1:04:17.790

4.5 mile - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 501 Stephanie Brown 27 0:39:57.400

2 591 Amanda Howard 28 0:44:37.690

3 623 Kimberly Markham 27 0:53:03.370

4 722 Laura Slafkosky 29 1:08:43.847

4.5 mile - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 664 Catherine Oakley 32 0:40:42.877

2 621 Laurel Lunsford 30 0:45:18.147

3 667 Cheryl Gustafson 30 0:46:54.730

4 769 Jennifer Wonn 33 0:50:51.307

5 800 Lauren Halpaus 34 0:53:01.733

6 694 Laura Rich 35 0:53:34.523

7 775 Patricia Yu 31 0:57:48.947

8 805 Michelle Shoemaker 34 0:58:48.060

9 545 Kristin Elliott 32 0:58:51.187

10 553 Amber Fiddler 34 1:00:58.717

11 728 Alisha Spence 33 1:01:48.413

12 539 Leslie Ducato 30 1:08:09.393

4.5 mile - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 787 Mitch Novy 28 Male 25-29 0:31:39.467

2 531 Steven Davis 31 Male 30-34 0:32:52.723

3 789 Sergio Aguirre 16 Male under 18 0:32:58.713

4 756 Kyle Watson 18 Male under 18 0:33:42.123

5 811 Rafael Jaime 24 Male 19-24 0:34:22.153

6 772 Sang Yim 42 Male 40-44 0:36:08.643

7 808 Tracy Barr 35 Female 35-39 0:36:56.057

8 751 Sebastian Viveros 44 Male 40-44 0:37:29.987

9 583 Andrew Highsmith 31 Male 30-34 0:37:36.570

10 792 Richard Smith 49 Male 45-49 0:38:02.500

11 604 Thomas Jolly 14 Male under 18 0:38:16.523

12 783 Bruce Simon 47 Male 45-49 0:39:32.903

13 501 Stephanie Brown 27 Female 25-29 0:39:57.400

14 807 Max Martinez 49 Male 45-49 0:39:57.753

15 709 Robert Schleich 42 Male 40-44 0:40:27.563

16 658 Doug Mulkey 57 Male 55-59 0:40:41.460

17 664 Catherine Oakley 32 Female 30-34 0:40:42.877

18 514 Jeremy Carolan 36 Male 35-39 0:40:44.280

19 690 Joshua Reed 29 Male 25-29 0:40:56.803

20 549 Jake Farrer 32 Male 30-34 0:41:11.883

21 461 Keith Berryman 35 Male 35-39 0:41:38.383

22 810 Tracy Stalling 47 Female 45-49 0:41:39.247

23 759 Ronnie Webb 41 Male 40-44 0:41:40.540

24 791 Wes Wessely 65 Male 65-69 0:41:45.447

25 784 Matthew Bowles 46 Male 45-49 0:42:14.523

26 627 Brittany Marshall 23 Female 19-24 0:42:59.190

27 522 Troy Cochran 49 Male 45-49 0:43:27.297

28 551 Jason Fazi 38 Male 35-39 0:43:35.950

29 624 Marty Marrs 40 Female 40-44 0:43:39.823

30 518 Trena Chellino 49 Female 45-49 0:43:59.567

31 693 Laura Rhea 40 Female 40-44 0:44:04.810

32 619 Phillip Lucas 42 Male 40-44 0:44:22.300

33 510 Donald Burkett 64 Male 60-64 0:44:35.340

34 591 Amanda Howard 28 Female 25-29 0:44:37.690

35 580 Monica Henriques 40 Female 40-44 0:44:39.813

36 586 Kennedy Hills 36 Female 35-39 0:44:41.177

37 180 Richard Bilodeau 55 Male 55-59 0:44:49.363

38 621 Laurel Lunsford 30 Female 30-34 0:45:18.147

39 492 Leo Bourgeois 30 Male 30-34 0:46:03.807

40 648 David Milam 41 Male 40-44 0:46:42.533

41 667 Cheryl Gustafson 30 Female 30-34 0:46:54.730



4.5 mile - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 808 Tracy Barr 35 0:36:56.057

2 586 Kennedy Hills 36 0:44:41.177

3 498 Stephanie Broaded 37 0:47:08.553

4 612 Heather Klotzer 37 0:47:58.237

5 724 Catherine Smith 37 0:48:15.433

6 773 Erica Young 36 0:49:06.953

7 799 Maria MacInnis 38 0:52:54.957

8 322 Jessie Almy 38 0:54:09.300

9 529 Abigail Dahl 36 0:54:09.347

10 804 Claudia Ditondo 38 0:57:05.327

11 429 Carla Beals 37 0:57:25.783

12 786 Kimberly Loustalot 35 1:03:05.673

13 598 Steph Jack 36 1:04:33.303

14 720 Lindsay Simmons 35 1:06:20.510

15 776 Jennifer Duvall 35 1:14:29.443

4.5 mile - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 624 Marty Marrs 40 0:43:39.823

2 693 Laura Rhea 40 0:44:04.810

3 580 Monica Henriques 40 0:44:39.813

4 700 Cheryl Russell 40 0:46:57.220

5 321 Stacie Allen 41 0:54:35.573

6 770 Jessica Yates 42 0:57:12.450

7 712 Christine Schwartz 43 0:58:01.000

8 678 Mary Patrick 41 0:58:36.297

9 771 Nicole Yates 42 0:59:21.343

10 639 Tara McGee 41 1:01:29.820

11 777 Susi Albisu 44 1:14:29.150

4.5 mile - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 810 Tracy Stalling 47 0:41:39.247

2 518 Trena Chellino 49 0:43:59.567

3 614 Connie Leavitt 46 0:47:59.030

4 735 Karen Stoor 48 0:58:49.313

5 535 Amy Dickson 45 0:58:51.137

6 505 Wendy Bryan 49 1:06:24.383

7 745 Rebecca Trepper 45 1:10:02.133

8 509 Kelly Burke 49 1:23:14.007

4.5 mile - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 466 Vicki Bertram 53 1:10:50.953

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

42 700 Cheryl Russell 40 Female 40-44 0:46:57.220

43 684 Tim Pippin 45 Male 40-44 0:47:01.673

44 498 Stephanie Broaded 37 Female 35-39 0:47:08.553

45 489 Brian Boham 59 Male 55-59 0:47:31.103

46 612 Heather Klotzer 37 Female 35-39 0:47:58.237

47 614 Connie Leavitt 46 Female 45-49 0:47:59.030

48 182 Tara Bilodeau 15 Female under 18 0:48:04.840

49 724 Catherine Smith 37 Female 35-39 0:48:15.433

50 773 Erica Young 36 Female 35-39 0:49:06.953

51 774 Jeremy Young 36 Male 35-39 0:49:07.127

52 806 Ian Booth 51 Male 50-54 0:49:23.560

53 790 Thomas Mengel 45 Male 45-49 0:49:27.170

54 743 David Tinsley 64 Male 60-64 0:50:11.057

55 803 Ryan Odeh 11 Male under 18 0:50:35.553

56 666 Rami Odeh 50 Male 50-54 0:50:35.720

57 768 Ava Wonn 11 Female under 18 0:50:50.913

58 769 Jennifer Wonn 33 Female 30-34 0:50:51.307

59 679 Martin Pearson 47 Male 45-49 0:52:10.860

60 412 Judy Barnett 68 Female 65-69 0:52:49.853

61 799 Maria MacInnis 38 Female 35-39 0:52:54.957

62 800 Lauren Halpaus 34 Female 30-34 0:53:01.733

63 623 Kimberly Markham 27 Female 25-29 0:53:03.370

64 694 Laura Rich 35 Female 30-34 0:53:34.523

65 324 Travis Almy 37 Male 35-39 0:54:07.410

66 734 Eric Stoor 35 Male 35-39 0:54:08.537

67 322 Jessie Almy 38 Female 35-39 0:54:09.300

68 529 Abigail Dahl 36 Female 35-39 0:54:09.347

69 802 Alma McDaley 55 Female 55-59 0:54:19.560

70 321 Stacie Allen 41 Female 40-44 0:54:35.573

71 809 Bill Heikkila 64 Male 60-64 0:55:36.863

72 804 Claudia Ditondo 38 Female 35-39 0:57:05.327

73 770 Jessica Yates 42 Female 40-44 0:57:12.450

74 429 Carla Beals 37 Female 35-39 0:57:25.783

75 524 Aaron Coombs 38 Male 35-39 0:57:47.450

76 775 Patricia Yu 31 Female 30-34 0:57:48.947

77 584 Bill Highsmith 68 Male 65-69 0:57:56.940

78 785 James Kelleher 44 Male 45-49 0:58:00.960

79 712 Christine Schwartz 43 Female 40-44 0:58:01.000

80 713 Ryan Schwartz 37 Male 35-39 0:58:01.553

81 678 Mary Patrick 41 Female 40-44 0:58:36.297

82 805 Michelle Shoemaker 34 Female 30-34 0:58:48.060

83 735 Karen Stoor 48 Female 45-49 0:58:49.313

84 535 Amy Dickson 45 Female 45-49 0:58:51.137

85 545 Kristin Elliott 32 Female 30-34 0:58:51.187

86 527 Jason Cousineau 26 Male 25-29 0:58:52.257

87 277 Christopher Allen 43 Male 40-44 0:58:52.637

88 771 Nicole Yates 42 Female 40-44 0:59:21.343

89 543 John Edwards 51 Male 50-54 0:59:44.113



4.5 mile - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 802 Alma McDaley 55 0:54:19.560

4.5 mile - Female 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 576 Carolyn Hasbrouck 63 1:01:12.367

4.5 mile - Female 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 412 Judy Barnett 68 0:52:49.853

4.5 mile - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 789 Sergio Aguirre 16 0:32:58.713

2 756 Kyle Watson 18 0:33:42.123

3 604 Thomas Jolly 14 0:38:16.523

4 803 Ryan Odeh 11 0:50:35.553

5 661 Josiah Nichols 16 1:37:58.137

4.5 mile - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 811 Rafael Jaime 24 0:34:22.153

2 764 Clayton Williams 20 1:02:56.137

3 504 Benjamin Bryan 20 1:24:24.057

4.5 mile - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 787 Mitch Novy 28 0:31:39.467

2 690 Joshua Reed 29 0:40:56.803

3 527 Jason Cousineau 26 0:58:52.257

4.5 mile - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 531 Steven Davis 31 0:32:52.723

2 583 Andrew Highsmith 31 0:37:36.570

3 549 Jake Farrer 32 0:41:11.883

4 492 Leo Bourgeois 30 0:46:03.807

5 660 Joshua Nelson 30 1:02:35.530

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

90 603 Julian Jolly 38 Male 35-39 0:59:46.923

91 640 Todd McGee 39 Male 35-39 1:00:27.337

92 553 Amber Fiddler 34 Female 30-34 1:00:58.717

93 576 Carolyn Hasbrouck 63 Female 60-64 1:01:12.367

94 639 Tara McGee 41 Female 40-44 1:01:29.820

95 663 Jonathan Nunley 39 Male 35-39 1:01:44.620

96 728 Alisha Spence 33 Female 30-34 1:01:48.413

97 203 Rick Blue 67 Male 65-69 1:01:56.683

98 660 Joshua Nelson 30 Male 30-34 1:02:35.530

99 764 Clayton Williams 20 Male 19-24 1:02:56.137

100 765 Sean Williams 46 Male 45-49 1:02:56.440

101 786 Kimberly Loustalot 35 Female 35-39 1:03:05.673

102 714 Citlaly Serrano 23 Female 19-24 1:04:17.790

103 598 Steph Jack 36 Female 35-39 1:04:33.303

104 720 Lindsay Simmons 35 Female 35-39 1:06:20.510

105 505 Wendy Bryan 49 Female 45-49 1:06:24.383

106 539 Leslie Ducato 30 Female 30-34 1:08:09.393

107 722 Laura Slafkosky 29 Female 25-29 1:08:43.847

108 506 Lance Buchanan 35 Male 35-39 1:09:23.187

109 745 Rebecca Trepper 45 Female 45-49 1:10:02.133

110 744 Michael Trepper 46 Male 45-49 1:10:02.193

111 596 Chika Ito 9 Female under 18 1:10:17.497

112 466 Vicki Bertram 53 Female 50-54 1:10:50.953

113 692 Noah Reichert 46 Male 45-49 1:11:29.173

114 677 Rob Parr 49 Male 45-49 1:12:02.663

115 638 Lewis McDonald 67 Male 65-69 1:14:03.033

116 777 Susi Albisu 44 Female 40-44 1:14:29.150

117 776 Jennifer Duvall 35 Female 35-39 1:14:29.443

118 544 Bryan Elliott 39 Male 35-39 1:16:37.733

119 509 Kelly Burke 49 Female 45-49 1:23:14.007

120 504 Benjamin Bryan 20 Male 19-24 1:24:24.057

121 661 Josiah Nichols 16 Male under 18 1:37:58.137

122 564 Brianna Gladney 15 Female under 18 1:37:58.843



4.5 mile - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 514 Jeremy Carolan 36 0:40:44.280

2 461 Keith Berryman 35 0:41:38.383

3 551 Jason Fazi 38 0:43:35.950

4 774 Jeremy Young 36 0:49:07.127

5 324 Travis Almy 37 0:54:07.410

6 734 Eric Stoor 35 0:54:08.537

7 524 Aaron Coombs 38 0:57:47.450

8 713 Ryan Schwartz 37 0:58:01.553

9 603 Julian Jolly 38 0:59:46.923

10 640 Todd McGee 39 1:00:27.337

11 663 Jonathan Nunley 39 1:01:44.620

12 506 Lance Buchanan 35 1:09:23.187

13 544 Bryan Elliott 39 1:16:37.733

4.5 mile - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 772 Sang Yim 42 0:36:08.643

2 751 Sebastian Viveros 44 0:37:29.987

3 709 Robert Schleich 42 0:40:27.563

4 759 Ronnie Webb 41 0:41:40.540

5 619 Phillip Lucas 42 0:44:22.300

6 648 David Milam 41 0:46:42.533

7 684 Tim Pippin 45 0:47:01.673

8 277 Christopher Allen 43 0:58:52.637

4.5 mile - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 792 Richard Smith 49 0:38:02.500

2 783 Bruce Simon 47 0:39:32.903

3 807 Max Martinez 49 0:39:57.753

4 784 Matthew Bowles 46 0:42:14.523

5 522 Troy Cochran 49 0:43:27.297

6 790 Thomas Mengel 45 0:49:27.170

7 679 Martin Pearson 47 0:52:10.860

8 785 James Kelleher 44 0:58:00.960

9 765 Sean Williams 46 1:02:56.440

10 744 Michael Trepper 46 1:10:02.193

11 692 Noah Reichert 46 1:11:29.173

12 677 Rob Parr 49 1:12:02.663

4.5 mile - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 806 Ian Booth 51 0:49:23.560

2 666 Rami Odeh 50 0:50:35.720

3 543 John Edwards 51 0:59:44.113



4.5 mile - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 658 Doug Mulkey 57 0:40:41.460

2 180 Richard Bilodeau 55 0:44:49.363

3 489 Brian Boham 59 0:47:31.103

4.5 mile - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 510 Donald Burkett 64 0:44:35.340

2 743 David Tinsley 64 0:50:11.057

3 809 Bill Heikkila 64 0:55:36.863

4.5 mile - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 791 Wes Wessely 65 0:41:45.447

2 584 Bill Highsmith 68 0:57:56.940

3 203 Rick Blue 67 1:01:56.683

4 638 Lewis McDonald 67 1:14:03.033


